2025 Gala Dinner Dance Sponsorship Agreement



31st Annual Gala Dinner Dance Celebrating Central New York's Best and Brightest

An evening to honor and recognize an outstanding individual and organization

A. John Merola, MD Auxiliary of St. Joseph's Health Hospital

Friday, May 30, 2025 | Turning Stone Resort Casino | Verona, NY Presenting Sponsor: CNY Infusion Services, LLC

Gala Sponsorship Amount: \$_____

Proceeds will benefit patient care through support of St. Joseph's Health programs and services.

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Organization Name:			
(Exactly as you with is to appear in printed materials)			
Contact Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:		
Signature:			Date:

PAYMENT METHOD

Payment due by May 9, 2025

☐ Please invoice me

☐ Check enclosed (please make checks payable to: St. Joseph's Health Foundation)

Please email form to: foundation@sjhsyr.org or mail to: St. Joseph's Health Foundation 973 James St. Suite 250 Syracuse, NY, 13203 To pay via credit card please scan the OR code or call 315.703.2128



More information: pamela.kleine@sjhsyr.org or 315.703.2128

